

**MAINE TOWNSHIP - 2022 RESURFACING PROGRAM**

2022 WORK		Arrow Road Construction				Builders Paving			M & J Asphalt Paving			Brothers Asphalt		
Description	Approx. Quantities	UNIT	As-Read		As-Calculated Total	As-Read		As-Calculated Total	As-Read		As-Calculated Total	As-Read		As-Calculated Total
			Unit Price (\$)	Total		Unit Price (\$)	Total		Unit Price (\$)	Total		Unit Price (\$)	Total	
BITUMINIOUS MATERIALS (PRIME COAT)	3,140	GAL	3.80	\$ 11,932.00	\$ 11,932.00	0.01	\$ 31.40	\$ 31.40	3.55	\$ 11,147.00	\$ 11,147.00	2.00	\$ 6,280.00	\$ 6,280.00
BITUMINIOUS SURFACE REMOVAL, 2" (VARIABLE DEPTH)	31,400	S.Y.	3.35	\$ 105,190.00	\$ 105,190.00	3.90	\$ 122,460.00	\$ 122,460.00	2.85	\$ 89,490.00	\$ 89,490.00	3.25	\$ 102,050.00	\$ 102,050.00
BITUMINIOUS CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, 2", N50	31,400	S.Y.	9.15	\$ 287,310.00	\$ 287,310.00	10.55	\$ 331,270.00	\$ 331,270.00	10.20	\$ 320,280.00	\$ 320,280.00	11.00	\$ 345,400.00	\$ 345,400.00
PAVEMENT REMOVAL	80	S.Y.	41.90	\$ 3,352.00	\$ 3,352.00	43.50	\$ 3,480.00	\$ 3,480.00	23.40	\$ 1,872.00	\$ 1,872.00	30.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2,400.00
THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING, 6"	190	L.F.	12.25	\$ 2,327.50	\$ 2,327.50	12.25	\$ 2,327.50	\$ 2,327.50	6.80	\$ 1,292.00	\$ 1,292.00	12.00	\$ 2,280.00	\$ 2,280.00
THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING, 24"	101	L.F.	16.65	\$ 1,681.65	\$ 1,681.65	16.65	\$ 1,681.65	\$ 1,681.65	27.25	\$ 2,752.25	\$ 2,752.25	36.00	\$ 3,636.00	\$ 3,636.00
REMOVE & REPLACE CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 5"	10,600	S.F.	15.00	\$ 159,000.00	\$ 159,000.00	13.00	\$ 137,800.00	\$ 137,800.00	10.30	\$ 109,180.00	\$ 109,180.00	12.00	\$ 127,200.00	\$ 127,200.00
PCC SIDEWALK, 5"	80	S.F.	15.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	16.00	\$ 1,280.00	\$ 1,280.00	13.35	\$ 1,068.00	\$ 1,068.00	10.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00
REMOVE SIDEWALK	300	S.F.	6.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00	3.25	\$ 975.00	\$ 975.00	1.80	\$ 540.00	\$ 540.00	2.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00
REMOVE & REPLACE CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER, VARIOUS	4,200	L.F.	55.00	\$ 231,000.00	\$ 231,000.00	63.50	\$ 266,700.00	\$ 266,700.00	45.50	\$ 191,100.00	\$ 191,100.00	50.00	\$ 210,000.00	\$ 210,000.00
CONTIGUOUS CURB & SIDEWALK PINNING, 12" #4 @ 3C-C	3,000	L.F.	3.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	7.50	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 22,500.00	2.10	\$ 6,300.00	\$ 6,300.00	7.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 21,000.00
ADA DETECTABLE WARNINGS	240	S.F.	43.00	\$ 10,320.00	\$ 10,320.00	55.00	\$ 13,200.00	\$ 13,200.00	27.40	\$ 6,576.00	\$ 6,576.00	70.00	\$ 16,800.00	\$ 16,800.00
MISCELLANIOUS 4" BINDER PATCH	1,000	S.Y.	16.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	48.00	\$ 48,000.00	\$ 48,000.00	48.95	\$ 48,950.00	\$ 48,950.00	50.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00
RESTORATION, TOPSOIL & SEED	1	L.S.	16,800.00	\$ 16,800.00	\$ 16,800.00	22,972.45	\$ 22,972.45	\$ 22,972.45	22,897.75	\$ 22,897.75	\$ 22,897.75	16100.00	\$ 16,100.00	\$ 16,100.00
<b>TOTAL</b>				<b>\$ 856,913.15</b>	<b>\$ 856,913.15</b>		<b>\$ 974,678.00</b>	<b>\$ 974,678.00</b>		<b>\$ 813,445.00</b>	<b>\$ 813,445.00</b>		<b>\$ 904,546.00</b>	<b>\$ 904,546.00</b>